SUBCATEGORYSUBCAT_desc
97
Shrink Tubing
For more information visit www.picocanada.com
Adhesive Lined Dual Wall 3:1
Operating Temperature: -45°C to 125°C
Shrink Temperature: Starts at 70°C, Completely Shrunk at 125°C
Shrink Tube Dimensions
I.D. I.D. as supplied (mm) I.D. After Recovery (mm) Wall Thickness
After Recovery (mm)
Adhesive Thickness
After Recovery (mm)
1/8” 3.2 1.0 0.95 ± 0.15 0.45 ± 0.10
3/16” 4.8 1.6 1.20 ± 0.15 0.60 ± 0.10
1/4” 6.4 2.2 1.35 ± 0.15 0.70 ± 0.10
3/8” 9.5 3.2 1.65 ± 0.15 0.85 ± 0.10
1/2” 12.7 4.2 1.80 ± 0.20 0.90 ± 0.10
3/4” 19.1 6.3 2.00 ± 0.20 1.00 ± 0.10
1” 25.4 8.5 2.10 ± 0.20 1.05 ± 0.10
1-1/4” 30.0 10.2 2.20 ± 0.20 1.05 ± 0.10
1-1/2” 38.1 12.0 2.20 ± 0.20 0.50 ± 0.10
2” 52.1 16.0 2.30 ± 0.40 0.50 ± 0.20
3” 75.0 22.0 2.60 ± 0.30 0.50 ± 0.15
4” 115.0 34.0 3.10 ± 0.30 0.60 ± 0.20
6” 160.0 48.0 3.70 ± 0.50 0.60 ± 0.20
Adhesive Lined Dual Wall 3:1 Heat Shrink Tube
Flexible, thick adhesive lined dual wall heat shrinkable tubing is manufactured by co-extrusion of polyolefin and hot-melt adhesive. Designed to provide
both insulation and sealing.
4’ Individual
I.D. Black Red Clear Yellow
1/8” 8329-E 8329-5-E 8329C-E
3/16” 8330-E 8330-5-E 8330C-E
1/4” 8331-E 8331-5-E 8331C-E
3/8” 8332-E 8332-5-E 8332C-E 8332-7-41
1/2” 8333-E 8333-5-E 8333C-E 8333-7-41
3/4” 8334-E 8334-5-E 8334C-E 8334-7-41
1” 8335-E 8335-5-E 8335C-E 8335-7-41
1-1/4” 8336-41
1-1/2” 8337-41 8337-5-41
2” 8338-41
3” 8339-41
4” 8343-41
6” 8344-41
2” Packs
I.D. Black
2 x 2”
Black
4 x 2”
Red
4 x 2”
Black
25 x 2”
Red
25 x 2”
1/8” 8329-13 8329-5-13 8329-15 8329-5-15
3/16” 8330-13 8330-5-13 8330-15 8330-5-15
1/4” 8331-13 8331-5-13 8331-15 8331-5-15
3/8” 8332-13 8332-5-13 8332-15 8332-5-15
1/2” 8333-13 8333-5-13 8333-15 8333-5-15
3/4” 8334-12 8334-15 8334-5-15
1” 8335-12 8335-15 8335-5-15
Master Spools
I.D. Length Black Red
1/8” 656’ (200M) 8329-27
3/16” 328’ (100M) 8330-27 8330-5-27
1/4” 328’ (100M) 8331-27 8331-5-27
3/8” 164’ (50M) 8332-27 8332-5-27
1/2” 82’ (25M) 8333-27 8333-5-27
3/4” 82’ (25M) 8334-27 8334-5-27
20x6” Packs
I.D. Part #
1/8” 8329-44
3/16” 8330-44
1/4” 8331-44
3/8” 8332-44
1/2” 8333-44
4’ Bulk Packs 25 x 4’ (100’ Total)
I.D. Black Red Clear
1/8” 8329-C 8329-5-C 8329C-C
3/16” 8330-C 8330-5-C 8330C-C
1/4” 8331-C 8331-5-C 8331C-C
3/8” 8332-C 8332-5-C 8332C-C
1/2” 8333-C 8333-5-C 8333C-C
3/4” 8334-C 8334-5-C 8334C-C
1” 8335-C 8335-5-C 8335C-C
6 x 6” Packs
I.D. Black Red Clear
1/8” 8329-A 8329-5-43 8329C-43
3/16” 8330-A 8330-5-43 8330C-43
1/4” 8331-A 8331-5-43 8331C-43
3/8” 8332-A 8332-5-43 8332C-43
1/2” 8333-A 8333-5-43 8333C-43
3/4” 8334-43 8334-5-43 8334C-43
1” 8335-43 8335-5-43 8335C-43
6” Assortments
Part No. Qty Contents
8250-K 6 x 6”
3/16” 1 Black, 1 Red
1/4” 1 Black, 1 Red
3/8” 1 Black, 1 Red
8251-K 6 x 6”
1/2” 1 Black, 1 Red
3/4” 1 Black, 1 Red
1” 1 Black, 1 Red
20x12” Packs
I.D. Black Red Clear
1/8” 8329-47 8329-5-47 8329C-47
3/16” 8330-47 8330-5-47 8330C-47
1/4” 8331-47 8331-5-47 8331C-47
3/8” 8332-47 8332-5-47 8332C-47
1/2” 8333-47 8333-5-47 8333C-47
3/4” 8334-47 8334-5-47 8334C-47
1” 8335-47 8335-5-47 8335C-47
67-91
3:1 Black Dual Wall Shrink Tube
Qty: 4” x 37 PCS